Ordmed

Cuidado na palma da sua m&o.

ESTABELECIMENTO

TS CENTRO 1

TS FREI SERAFIM 1

TS FATIMA 1

TS HORTO 1

TS MORADA DO SOL 1

TS CENTRO 2

TS FATIMA 2

TS PARQUE IDEAL 1

TS PORENQUANTO 1

TS MORADA DO SOL 2

TS MONTE CASTELO 1

TS MQ PARANAGUA 1

PARNAIBA 1

PICOS 1

FLORIANO 1

TS LOURIV PARENTE 1

TS MORADA DO SOL 3 (R FLORES)
DROGARIA GLOBO - ALTOS

DROGARIA GLOBO - MATRIZ

DROGARIA GLOBO - PINDORAMA
DROGARIA GLOBO - PIRIPIRI PI
DROGARIA GLOBO - 141 - RIO BRANCO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 142 - DIRCEU II
DROGARIA GLOBO - 144 - FREI SEFARIM I1
DROGARIA GLOBO - 158 - PLANALTO URUGUAI
DROGARIA GLOBO - 16 - KENNEDY
DROGARIA GLOBO - 17 - SAO CRISTOVAO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 18 - DIRCEU
DROGARIA GLOBO - 19 - GIRASSOL
DROGARIA GLOBO - 20 - PARQUE PIAUI
DROGARIA GLOBO - 201 - JOQUEI CLUBE
DROGARIA GLOBO - 202 - FATIMA MATRIZ
DROGARIA GLOBO - 204 - AEROPORTO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 205 - UNIVERSIDADE
DROGARIA GLOBO - 206 - PICARRA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 207 - FLORIANO Il
DROGARIA GLOBO - 208 - RIVERSIDE
DROGARIA GLOBO - 209 - PICOS
DROGARIA GLOBO - 21 - PIRIPIRI
DROGARIA GLOBO - 210 - DOM SEVERINO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 211 - PIRES DE CASTRO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 212 - JOCKEY CLUB
DROGARIA GLOBO - 214 - CRISTO REI
DROGARIA GLOBO - 215 - PICOS Il
DROGARIA GLOBO - 216 - TERESINA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 217 - JOAO XXl
DROGARIA GLOBO - 219 - PRIMAVERA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 22 - MARQUES
DROGARIA GLOBO - 220 - CRISTO REI Il
DROGARIA GLOBO - 221 - PARNAIBA IlI
DROGARIA GLOBO - 223 - TERESINA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 224 - PARNAIBA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 225 - FLORIANO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 226 - FREI SERAFIM I1I
DROGARIA GLOBO - 227 - RAUL LOPES
DROGARIA GLOBO - 229 - PICARREIRA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 23 - BUENOS AIRES
DROGARIA GLOBO - 230 - PROMORAR
DROGARIA GLOBO - 232 - AEROPORTO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 233 - LOURIVAL PARENTE

DROGARIA GLOBO - 234 - PARNAIBA CAPITAO CLARO

DROGARIA GLOBO - 235 - CAMPO MAIOR II
DROGARIA GLOBO - 237 - LOURIVAL PARENTE
DROGARIA GLOBO - 238 - URUGUAI
DROGARIA GLOBO - 24 - FATIMA I
DROGARIA GLOBO - 25 - TEODORO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 26 - ANTONIO LEITAO

REDE DE FARMACIAS CREDENCIADAS ORAMED

AVENIDA FREI SERAFIM, 2232

AVENIDA FREI SERAFIM, 3078

AVENIDA NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 811
AVENIDA DOM SEVERINO, 2015

AVENIDA PRESIDENTE KENNEDY, 1420
AVENIDA FREI SERAFIM, 1719

AVENIDA NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 2000

RUA JOAQUIM NELSON, 3155

AVENIDA MARECHAL CASTELO BRANCO, 911
AVENIDA JOAO ANTONIO LEITAO, 4214
AVENIDA ODILON ARAUJO, 1604

ALAMEDA PARNAIBA, 2021

AVENIDA DEPUTADO PINHEIRO MACHADO, 535

RUA CORONEL ANTONIO RODRIGUES, 269
PCA DR. SEBASTIAO MARTINS N2 401
RUA IVAN TITO DE OLIVEIRA N2 1850
RUA FLORES N2 1132

AV FRANCISCO RAULINO, 1781

AV HOMERO CASTELO BRANCO, 1134
AV DEPUTADO PINHEIRO MACHADO, 670
R LEONIDAS MELO, 394

R SIMPLICIO MENDES (ZONA NORTE), 352
AV JOSE FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA NETO, 10
AV FREI SERAFIM, 2187

AV ZEQUINHA FREIRE, 2350

AV PRESIDENTE KENEDY, 1041

AV PRESIDENTE KENNEDY, SN

AV JOAQUIM NELSON, 12

AV DOM SEVERINO, 4445

AV MARECHAL JUAREZ TAVORA, SN
AV JOQUEI CLUBE, 844

AV NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 855
AV CENTENARIO, 1032

AV NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 2025
AV HIGINO CUNHA, 33

PC SEBASTIAO MARTINS, 403

AV ININGA, 1201

R CORONEL LUIZ DOS SANTOS, 755

R FREITAS JUNIOR, 931

AV DOM SEVERINO, 1370

R SAO PEDRO, 2214

AV JOQUEI CLUBE, 1276

AV BARAO DE CASTELO BRANCO, 1616
AV NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 622
AV JOSE FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA NETO, 9
AV JOAO XXIIl, 2130

AV DUQUE DE CAXIAS, 2435

AL PARNAIBA, 2016

AV SAO RAIMUNDO, 1516

R PEDRO II, 950

AV MARECHAL CASTELO BRANCO, 280
R VALENCA, 500

R FERNANDO MARQUES, 560

AV FREI SERAFIM, 2940

AV RAUL LOPES, 1040

AV PRESIDENTE KENNEDY, 1974

AV DUQUE DE CAXIAS, 4342

AV CONSELHEIRO ALCIDES NUNES, 15
AV CENTENARIO, 2100

AV HENRY WALL DE CARVALHO, 5645
AV CAPITAO CLARO, 651

PCLUIZ MIRANDA, 234

R AFONSO PENA, 2084

AV ZEQUINHA FREIRE, 790

AV NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 2038
R SENADOR TEODORO PACHECO, 1090
AV JOAO ANTONIO LEITAO, 4500

I 2 S S 571

64001020 CENTRO TERESINA

64000590 CABRAL TERESINA Pl
64048180 JOQUEI TERESINA Pl
64052535 HORTO TERESINA Pl
64056375 M SOL TERESINA Pl
64000020 CENTRO TERESINA Pl
64049526 FATIMA TERESINA Pl
64078625 PRQ IDEAL TERESINA Pl
64003087 PORENQUANTO TERESINA Pl
64055365 M SOL TERESINA Pl
64017470 MTE CASTELO TERESINA Pl
64002475 MARQUES TERESINA Pl
64204305 R VELOSO PARNAIBA Pl
64600028 CENTRO PICOS Pl
64800078 CENTRO FLORIANO Pl
64023-500 L PARENTE TERESINA Pl
64056-270 M SOL TERESINA Pl
64290000 CENTRO ALTOS Pl
64052005 SAO CRISTOVAO TERESINA Pl
64215293 PINDORAMA PARNAIBA Pl
64260000 CENTRO PIRIPIRI Pl
64000110 CENTRO TERESINA Pl
64077175 ITARARE TERESINA Pl
64000020 CENTRO TERESINA Pl
64073020 URUGUAI TERESINA Pl
64052800 SAO CRISTOVAO TERESINA Pl
64052345 SAO CRISTOVAO TERESINA Pl
64077190 ITARARE TERESINA Pl
64049370 MORADA DO SOL TERESINA Pl
64025520 PARQUE PIAUI TERESINA Pl
64049240 JOQUEI TERESINA Pl
64048180 FATIMA TERESINA Pl
64003700 AEROPORTO TERESINA Pl
64048180 FATIMA TERESINA Pl
64015100 PICARRA TERESINA Pl
64800078 CENTRO FLORIANO Pl
64048900 JOQUEI TERESINA Pl
64600094 CENTRO PICOS Pl
64260000 CENTRO PIRIPIRI Pl
64049375 FATIMA TERESINA Pl
64001260 CENTRO TERESINA Pl
64049240 JOQUEI TERESINA Pl
64014325 CRISTO REI TERESINA Pl
64600138 CENTRO PICOS Pl
64077185 ITARARE TERESINA Pl
64045000 NOIVOS TERESINA Pl
64002603 PRIMAVERA TERESINA Pl
64002475 MARQUES DE PARANAGUA TERESINA Pl
64015465 CRISTO REI TERESINA Pl
64200420 CENTRO PARNAIBA Pl
64001685 FREI SERAFIM TERESINA Pl
64218845 NOVA PARNAIBA PARNAIBA Pl
64800068 CENTRO FLORIANO Pl
64001540 FREI SERAFIM TERESINA Pl
64048065 JOQUEI TERESINA Pl
64055585 PICARREIRA TERESINA Pl
64009170 BUENOS AIRES TERESINA Pl
64027195 PROMORAR TERESINA Pl
64003700 AEROPORTO TERESINA Pl
64022135 LOURIVAL PARENTE TERESINA Pl
64200500 CENTRO PARNAIBA Pl
64280000 CENTRO CAMPO MAIOR Pl
64023300 LOURIVAL PARENTE TERESINA Pl
64073020 URUGUAI TERESINA Pl
64049526 FATIMA TERESINA Pl
64001060 CENTRO TERESINA Pl
64055365 MORADA DO SOL TERESINA Pl



DROGARIA GLOBO - 31 - TERESINA SHOPPING
DROGARIA GLOBO - 33 - BARAO DE GURGUEIA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 36 - FREI SERAFIM
DROGARIA GLOBO - 38 - CAMPO MAIOR
DROGARIA GLOBO - 39 - PARNAIBA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 40 - FLORIANO
DROGARIA GLOBO - 66 MIGUEL ROSA
DROGARIA GLOBO - 86 - LINDOLFO MONTEIRO
DROGARIA GLOBO 193 - VISC DA PARNAIBA
DROGARIA GLOBO 236 - PARNAIBA II
DROGARIA PACHECO LOJA PRE AUTORIZACAO
DROGARIA SAO PAULO - LOJA PRE AUTORIZACAO
DROGARIA ULTRAPOPULAR - CAMPO MAIOR
DROGARIA ULTRAPOPULAR - CENTRO
DROGARIA ULTRAPOPULAR - FLORIANO
DROGARIA ULTRAPOPULAR - ITARARE
DROGARIA ULTRAPOPULAR - PARQUE PIAUI
DROGARIA ULTRAPOPULAR - TERESINA
DROGARIA ULTRAPOPULAR - 62 - PICOS
DROGARIA ULTRAPOPULAR - 66 - PICOS
DROGARIAS ULTRAPOPULAR - 55 - TERESINA
DSG MAISBRASIL - DROGARIA SOUSA I
FARMACIA BIG FORT - DROGARIA SOUZA
FARMACIA BIG FORT - DROGARIA SOUZA
FARMACIA BIG FORT - SOUSA IV

FARMACIA BIG FORT - SOUSA V

FARMACIA DA PRACA - CORRENTE
FARMACIA DA PRACA - MATRIZ

FARMACIA DA PRACA - 2 - GILBUES
FARMACIA DA PRACA - 3 - BOM JESUS
FARMACIA DA PRACA - 4 - CRISTINO CASTRO
FARMACIA DA PRACA - 5 - JOSUE PARENTE
FARMACIA OLIVEIRA - MATRIZ

FARMACIAS SANTANA - OEIRAS

FARMACIAS SANTANA - OEIRAS NOVA
HIPERFARMA - MATRIZ

MEGAFARMA

PAGUE MENOS - 085 - PIRES DE CASTRO
PAGUE MENOS - 087 - JOCKEY

PAGUE MENOS - 090 - ILHOTAS

PAGUE MENOS - 091 - PARQUE PIAUI
PAGUE MENOS - 095 - TEODORO PACHECO
PAGUE MENOS - 096 - SAO PEDRO

PAGUE MENOS - 1007 - TERESINA

PAGUE MENOS - 103 - SHOPPING TERESINA
PAGUE MENOS - 1032 - TERESINA

PAGUE MENOS - 1053 - TERESINA

PAGUE MENOS - 1087 - TERESINA

PAGUE MENOS - 1165 - TERESINA

PAGUE MENOS - 1187 - PARNAIBA

PAGUE MENOS - 1197 -MIGUEL ROSA
PAGUE MENOS - 1210 - TERESINA

PAGUE MENOS - 1222 - PICOS

PAGUE MENOS - 1263 - TERESINA

PAGUE MENOS - 1283 - CAMPESTRE

PAGUE MENOS - 1284 - TERESINA

PAGUE MENOS - 1328 - FLORIANO

PAGUE MENOS - 1331 - PEDRO Il

PAGUE MENOS - 1382 - ESPERANTINA
PAGUE MENOS - 1389 - PIRIPIRI

PAGUE MENOS - 189 - VERMELHA

PAGUE MENOS - 190 - SAO CRISTOVAO
PAGUE MENOS - 297 - PARNAIBA

PAGUE MENOS - 340 - PICOS

PAGUE MENOS - 342 - FLORIANO

PAGUE MENOS - 365 - ALTOS

PAGUE MENOS - 379 - MARQUES

PAGUE MENOS - 411 - CIDADE NOVA

PAGUE MENOS - 415 - MORADA DO SOL
PAGUE MENOS - 531 - PARNAIBA

PAGUE MENOS - 626 - AGUA MINERAL
PAGUE MENOS - 630 - JOQUEI TERESINA
PAGUE MENOS - 726 - CAMPO MAIOR
PAGUE MENOS - 743 - ITARARE TERESINA
PAGUE MENOS - 761 - PIRIPIRI

PAGUE MENOS - 776 - TERESINA

AV RAUL LOPES, 1000

AV BARAO DE GURGUEIA, 1962

AV FREI SERAFIM, 2864

AV DEMERVAL LOBAO, 925

AV DEPUTADO PINHEIRO MACHADO, 770
AV BUCAR NETO, 71

AV MIGUEL ROSA (ZONA SUL), 5240

AV LINDOLFO MONTEIRO, 2020

AV HOMERO CASTELO BRANCO, 2020
PC LIMA REBELO, 990

NAO INFORMADO

NAO INFORMADO

AV AV. DEMERVAL LOBAO, 00916

R RUI BARBOSA, 17

AV BUCAR NETO, 316

R JOAQUIM NELSON, 13

AV MARECHAL JUAREZ TAVAORA, 23

R AREOLINO DE ABREU, 1065

PC JOSINO FERREIRA, 242

PC FELIX PACHECO, 645

AV FREI SERAFIM, 2858

R MIGUEL OLIVEIRA, 680

R EURIPEDES MARTINS, 948

R 13 DE MAIO, 241

AV JOSE MIGUEL, 1253

AV NETO TEIXEIRA, 653

AV ADOLF JOHN TERRY, 1502

PC MARCOS AURELIO, 54

R ANISIO DE ABREU, 683

AV DR RAIMUNDO SANTOS, SN

AV DAVID CAMPOS, SN

R JOSE PARENTE, 549

LARGO CAPITAO TOMAZINHO, 208
PRACA MAFRENSE, 241

R DAGOBERTO DE CARVALHO, S/N

R TIRADENTES, 2218

R ADOLF JOHN TERRY, 1367

AVENIDA DES PIRES DE CASTRO, 290
AVENIDA NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 1217
AVENIDA FREI SERAFIM, 2816

AVENIDA MAL JUAREZ TAVORA, QD 61
RUA SENADOR TEODORO PACHECO, 1018
AVENIDA BARAO DE GURGUEIA, 1982
RUA SIMPLICIO MENDES, 103

AVENIDA RAUL LOPES, 1000

RUA VISCONDE DA PARNAIBA, 1980
RUA COELHO DE RESENDE, 325
AVENIDA JOQUEI CLUBE, 1400
AVENIDA ZEQUINHA FREIRE, 3068
AVENIDA PRINCESA ISABEL,1152
AVENIDA MIGUEL ROSA, 3754

AVENIDA MARECHAL CASTELO BRANCO,911
RUA CORONEL FRANCISCO SANTOS,293
AV ININGA, 1201

R JOAO ANTONIO LEITAO, 4588

R BENEDITO FEITOSA CARDOSO, 3330

R SAO JOAOQ, 400

AV CORONEL CORDEIRO, 395

AV MINISTRO PETRONIO PORTELA, 1502
R JOAO DE FREITAS, 11

AVENIDA MIGUEL ROSA, 6196

AVENIDA PRES KENNEDY, 8

AVENIDA DEPUTADO PINHEIRO MACHADO, 710
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS, 445

PRACA CORONEL BORGES, 646

AV FRANCISCO RAULINO, 2016
AVENIDA ALAMEDA PARNAIBA, 2021
AVENIDA BARAO DE CASTELO BRANCO 1843
AVENIDA DOM SEVERINO, 4346

PRACA LIMA REBELO, 998

AVENIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS, 4308/3
AVENIDA HOMERO CASTELO BRANCO, 383/A
AVENIDA DEMERVAL LOBAO, 814
AVENIDA JOAQUIM NELSON, 18
AVENIDA 04 DE JULHO, 355

AVENIDA DOM SEVERINO, 1818

64046902
64018290
64001540
64280970
64212055
64800002
64018505
64049440
64052445
64200230
01502001
01502001
64280000
64000090
643800004
64077190
64025520
64000180
64600096
64600082
64001020
64500000
64300000
64535000
64460000
64460000
64980000
64900000
64930000
64900000
64920000
64900000
64770000
64500000
64500000
64002505
64980000
64001390
64048180
64001020
64076410
64001060
64018500
64001110
64046010
64049453
64000370
64049240
64057310
64215075
64001490
64003087
64600098
64048110
04055400
64078165
64800112
64255000
64180000
64260000
64016820
64052800
64212045
64600970
64800002
64290000
64003200
64014325
64055305
64200230
64006245
64048385
64280000
64078225
64260000
64049375

NOIVOS
VERMELHA
FREI SERAFIM
CENTRO
RODOVIARIA
CENTRO
VERMELHA
HORTO

HORTO
CENTRO

NAO INFORMADO
NAO INFORMADO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
ITARARE
PARQUE PIAUI
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO

JOSUE PARENTE
CENTRO
CENTRO
OEIRAS NOVA
MARQUES
CENTRO
CENTRO
JOQUEI
CENTRO
EXTREMA
CENTRO
VERMELHA
CENTRO
NOIVOS
FATIMA
CENTRO
JOQUEI

VALE QUEM TEM
SAO FRANCISCO DA GUARITA
CENTRO
PORENQUANTO
CENTRO
JOQUEI
CAMPESTRE
ITARARE
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
REDENCAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
RODOVIARIA
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
MATINHA
CRISTO REI
MORADA DO SOL
CENTRO

AGUA MINERAL
JOQUEI
CENTRO
ITARARE
CENTRO
FATIMA

TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
CAMPO MAIOR
PARNAIBA
FLORIANO
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
PARNAIBA
TERESINA
TERESINA
CAMPO MAIOR
TERESINA
FLORIANO
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
PICOS

PICOS
TERESINA
OEIRAS
VALENCA DO PIAUI
INHUMA
AGUA BRANCA
AGUA BRANCA
CORRENTE
BOM JESUS
GILBUES

BOM JESUS
CRISTINO CASTRO
BOM JESUS
SAO RAIMUNDO NONATO
OEIRAS
OEIRAS
TERESINA
CORRENTE
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
PARNAIBA
TERESINA
TERESINA
PICOS
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
FLORIANO
PEDRO Il
ESPERANTINA
PIRIPIRI
TERESINA
TERESINA
PARNAIBA
PICOS
FLORIANO
ALTOS
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
PARNAIBA
TERESINA
TERESINA
CAMPO MAIOR
TERESINA
PIRIPIRI
TERESINA

Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl



PAGUE MENOS - 782 - PICOS

PAGUE MENOS - 888 - ININGA

PAGUE MENOS - 889 - FREI SERAFIM
PAGUE MENOS - 928 - ALVORADA

REDE AUGEFARMA - DROGARIA FERREIRA
LOJA PRE AUTORIZACAO - DROG FERREIRA
REDE AUGEFARMA - FELIX PACHECO

REDE AUGEFARMA - TERESINA

REDE AUGEFARMA - TERESINA

REDE AUGEFARMA - CANTO DA VARZEA
REDE AUGEFARMA - PASSAGEM DAS PEDRAS
REDE AUGEFARMA - UNIAO DROGARIA
REDE AUGEFARMA - UNIAO DROGARIAS Il

PRACA JOSINO FERREIRA, 236

AVENIDA NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 2070

AVENIDA FREI SERAFIM. 2325

RUA RUI BARBOSA, 3750

AV DOM SEVERINO, 4316

AV JOAQUIM NELSON - DIRCEU |, 20
R FELIX PACHECO, 776

AV JOAQUIM NELSON -DIRCEU I, 20
AV FREI SERAFIM, 2786

AV NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 518
AV JOSE DE MOURA MONTEIRO, SN
AV NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, 518
R CORONEL FRANCISCO SANTOS, 270

64600096
64048558
64000020
64004485
64055305
64077150
64001160
64077150
64001540
64600146
64600375
64600146
64600098

CENTRO

ININGA

CENTRO

PARQUE ALVORADA
MORADA DO SOL
ITARARE

CENTRO

ITARARE

FREI SERAFIM
CANTO DA VARZEA
PASSAGEM DAS PEDRAS
CANTO DA VARZEA
CENTRO

PICOS
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
TERESINA
PICOS
PICOS
PICOS
PICOS

Pl
Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PI
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl



